

APPLICATION TO SERVE ON BUDGET COMMITTEE

The Nehalem Budget Committee is composed of the City Council and an equal number of citizens at large. Budget Committee members are appointed by the City Council and serve 3-year terms. Budget Committee members must be a qualified elector, residing within City Limits. Appointed budget committee members may be reappointed for additional terms, at the discretion of the City Council.

	Date:
ss:	
State:	Zip:
Cell Phone:	Work Phone:
Place of Emplo	yment:
oter? Yes No	
	State: State: State: Place of Emplo

Please briefly state why you are interested in serving on the Budget Committee:

Do you have any experience serving on City boards, committees or commissions? (Prior service is not a requirement for appointment). If you do, please describe the experience, and your length of service:
Ann additional information was second like to provide
Any additional information you would like to provide:
Volunteer service on committees does require effort and time from members. Your interest and participation can help your community and is greatly appreciated.
Applicant's Signature